
DATE TIME LOCATION HOME GUEST
Wednesday, September 3, 2025 5:30 PM TMSC Blue Rooted Deep Homstead VS Shenanigans
Wednesday, September 3, 2025 6:30 PM TMSC Blue Zeta Tau Alpha VS Mountaineer Golf Center

Thursday, September 4, 2025 5:30 PM TMSC Blue Sassy and Co Hair Salon VS Land of Milk and Honey Farms

Friday, September 5, 2025 5:30 PM TMSC Blue EDGE of the WORLD VS Sassy and Co Hair Salon
Friday, September 5, 2025 6:30 PM TMSC Blue Shenanigans VS Land of Milk and Honey Farms 

Saturday, September 6, 2025 9:00 AM VC Park U12 EDGE of the WORLD VS Mountaineer Golf Center
Saturday, September 6, 2025 10:00 AM VC Park U12 Rooted Deep Homstead VS Zeta Tau Alpha

Monday, September 8, 2025 5:30 PM TMSC Blue Sassy and Co Hair Salon VS Zeta Tau Alpha
Monday, September 8, 2025 6:30 PM TMSC Blue Mountaineer Golf Center VS Rooted Deep Homstead

Thursday, September 11, 2025 5:30 PM TMSC Blue Sassy and Co Hair Salon VS Rooted Deep Homstead

Friday, September 12, 2025 5:30 PM TMSC Blue Zeta Tau Alpha VS Land of Milk and Honey Farms
Friday, September 12, 2025 6:30 PM TMSC Blue Shenanigans VS EDGE of the WORLD

Saturday, September 13, 2025 9:00 AM VC Park U12 Mountaineer Golf Center VS Shenanigans
Saturday, September 13, 2025 10:00 AM VC Park U12 Land of Milk and Honey Farms VS EDGE of the WORLD

Monday, September 15, 2025 5:30 PM TMSC Blue Zeta Tau Alpha VS EDGE of the WORLD
Monday, September 15, 2025 6:30 PM TMSC Blue Land of Milk and Honey Farms VS Mountaineer Golf Center

Thursday, September 18, 2025 5:30 PM TMSC Blue Sassy and Co Hair Salon VS Shenanigans

Friday, September 19, 2025 5:30 PM TMSC Blue Rooted Deep Homstead VS Land of Milk and Honey Farms
Friday, September 19, 2025 6:30 PM TMSC Blue Mountaineer Golf Center VS Sassy and Co Hair Salon

Saturday, September 20, 2025 9:00 AM VC Park U12 Shenanigans VS Zeta Tau Alpha
Saturday, September 20, 2025 10:00 AM VC Park U12 EDGE of the WORLD VS Rooted Deep Homstead

Monday, September 22, 2025 5:30 PM TMSC Blue Land of Milk and Honey Farms VS Sassy and Co Hair Salon
Monday, September 22, 2025 6:30 PM TMSC Blue Mountaineer Golf Center VS EDGE of the WORLD

Thursday, September 25, 2025 5:30 PM TMSC Blue Shenanigans VS Rooted Deep Homstead

Friday, September 26, 2025 5:30 PM TMSC Blue Mountaineer Golf Center VS Zeta Tau Alpha
Friday, September 26, 2025 6:30 PM TMSC Blue Land of Milk and Honey Farms VS Shenanigans

Saturday, September 27, 2025 9:00 AM VC Park U12 Sassy and Co Hair Salon VS EDGE of the WORLD
Saturday, September 27, 2025 10:00 AM VC Park U12 Zeta Tau Alpha VS Rooted Deep Homstead

U12 Soccer Revised 8/28/25

Turn Over



DATE TIME LOCATION HOME GUEST

Monday, September 29, 2025 5:30 PM TMSC Blue Mountaineer Golf Center VS Land of Milk and Honey Farms
Monday, September 29, 2025 6:30 PM TMSC Blue Shenanigans VS Sassy and Co Hair Salon

Thursday, October 2, 2025 5:30 PM TMSC Blue Rooted Deep Homstead VS EDGE of the WORLD

Friday, October 3, 2025 5:30 PM TMSC Blue Land of Milk and Honey Farms VS Rooted Deep Homstead
Friday, October 3, 2025 6:30 PM TMSC Blue Zeta Tau Alpha VS Shenanigans

Saturday, October 4, 2025 9:00 AM VC Park U12 EDGE of the WORLD VS Zeta Tau Alpha
Saturday, October 4, 2025 10:00 AM VC Park U12 Sassy and Co Hair Salon VS Mountaineer Golf Center

U12 Soccer Revised 8/28/25

10/6-10/10   Make-Up Games for Inclement Weather or Tournament


